



2026:CGHC:13284

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No.1149 of 2019

Smt. Mukti Singh **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

20/09/2019	Shri Sumit Shrivastava, counsel for the applicant. Shri KK Singh, GA for the State. Learned counsel for the applicant submits that the present revision is cognizable by the Single Bench. Registry to verify and list the matter accordingly. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Vimla Singh Kapoor) Judge
Ashu	