

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRR No. 1149 of 2019****SMT. MUKTI SINGH *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

16/01/2026	Mr. Rajendra Patel, Adv on behalf of Mr. Sunil Sahu, Counsel for the applicant. Mr. Annat Bajpai, PL for the State. As prayed by counsel for the applicant, list this case after 2 weeks. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
-------------------	--

Ajay