



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 1149 of 2019

SMT. MUKTI SINGH *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

12/02/2026	Mr. Sunil Sahu, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. Manish Kashyap, PL for the State. Head. Call for the records. List this case on 19.03.2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	